
1

PU BLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA .I

To Be Filled AndU ploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works. Services and Goods.

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPLY OF STEEL CROSS ARMS FOR DFM

. TENDER VALUE Rs. i0.203,030/- ExeiuCine GST

(For civil Works only)

Yes

I.N ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN?

(i) TS535404E

( ii) Dailv News Lahore

OEL t+ir a,oti.iq,

S;:rrtr llrlI{rl'11rl

Local

urtt)t;0 H0.

(PPRAI

(As per Rule 47 of PP Rules. 2004)

PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers



2

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) No

M/s Umair Industries
M/s K.S Traders
M/s Aimer Ense:
lWs Malik & Sons
M/s Javed Enternrises
M/s ABA Ensineerins

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes

(if yes enclose a copy)

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes

(if yes enclose a copy)

2. SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

3. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

4. TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENTWAS ADOPTED WITH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.)

NIL

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CEO MEPCO
:

OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING. N.A

lWs Umair Industries
IWs Malik & Sons
l4sJared Enterpuses
IWs ABA Engineerine

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

04

Yes

Yes

8!ri.li
:ji:;f Cti ltt. $+trtfita*'

1. SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

E



3

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And U oaded on PPRA Website ln Res ct of All Pu

Contracts of Works, Services & Goods

iWs Umair Industries
MAn4alik & S,qlrs
lWs Javed Enterprises
lWs ABA Ensineerins

M/s Umair Industries

(i.e. 1't,2nd,3rd EVALUATED BID).

M/s Umair Industries. (l'tLowest & Most Advantaeeous bidderl

t'

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan approved bv MEPCO BOD

describe). N.A

il!rnctr-r

i.iii.l:ti IIil. \rl

04

(o, o", *,," *lI# *,,", ,ooo'



,*.

4

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

(Attach a copy of agreement)

(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

rF THE TENDER NOTTCE/DOCUMENTS

(if yes give details)

(if yes give details)

28.06.2024

Rs. 10.203.030/- Excludine GST

Yes

No

No

No

NlL

mePc0 H[l.



f;VALUA'E-E{}N REFORT

MEPCO

Single Stage-One Envelope

Steel Cross Arms for D-Fuse Mounting

102t24

TS536404E

25.04.2024,11:30 a.m

25.04.2024, 12:00 p.m

Four (04)

As per Bidding Documents

As Under

RulelRegu lation/S BD./
Policy/Basis for Rejection /
Acceptance as per Rule 35

of PP 2004.

Most Advantageous Bidder

Endst. 6

Fonrarded to the Deputy Director, Pubtic Procurement Regulatory Authority, ld Floor FBC Building
Near State Bank, Sector G-St2,lslamabad for uploading at PPRAWebsite.

e
DTRECTOR (P )

?"
. MULTAN

Assistant Director (C.O) MEPCO H/Q MEPCO Multan for uploading on website.
M/s Umair lndustries (SMC) R^. Ltd 4 km Bharth, Kala Khatai Road Shahdara Lahore.
M/s Javed Entrp: Jhalar Bhattian PandokiPost Office Khana Nau 5 km Sontra AsalRaiwind Road, Lahore

M/s ABA Engineering tuL Ltd. Thatter Pully Stop, Near PSO Petrol Pump Badian Road, Lahore

M/s Malik & Sons Ahmad Shah Street No. 13, House No. 8 Tajpura Shadbagh Lahore.

l,#,
tocopy

1.

2.
3.

4.
5.

1. Name of Procuring Agency:

z. Method of Procurement

3. Title of Procurement

4. Tender lnquiry No

5. PPRA Ref. No. OSE)

6. Date & Time of Bid Closing

t. Date & Time of Bid Opening

8. No. of Bids Received

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Tender
Rate per
unit (Rs.)

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation

Name of Bidder Technical Financial
(lf applicable) (lf applicable)

Marks
Sr.
No.

4770.40NotApplicable Not Applicable1 M/s Umair lndustries

Not Applicable 4980.00M/s Malik & Sons Not Applicable2

4918.003 M/s Javed Enterprises Not Applicable Not Applicable

NotApplicable Not Applicable 5i25.00A M/s ABA EnEineering

P?f4-2a&c/lrnd/B

(As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules. 2004)

oatea.2..l -5-- z-\


